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Förklaringar: M = Mål, V = Varning, 2' = Utvisning, D = Diskvalifikation, DRK = Direkt rött kort, RmR = Rött kort med rapport

DOMARE 1

DOMARE 2

SEKRETERARE
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DELEGAT
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Lag OK
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19.08

45.47

59.49

4
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Roger Ljung

Andrej Smailagic

Sandro Smailagic

Lennart Nilsson

Julia Isberg

2000201
SHE

Kristianstad HK Lugi HF 19 21

19

21

2000 201 118

8 6 19 21

Kristianstad Kristianstad Arena 2021-02-28 15:00 16:33

59.49

1 5000

11.48

37.00

52.56

3

3

KST

LUG

X

X

2 Emila ANDERSSON 971017 1X

6 Tilda COLLEEN 030323 1X

7 Alva SÖDERBOM 000218 1X

8 Elin STEEN 001014

9 Sarah CARLSTRÖM 920907 5X

10 Amanda KULLENBERG 990831 2X

13 Caroline MÅNSSON 940409 1 22.46X

14 Andrea JACOBSEN 980409

15 Maja HANSSON 920317 3X

16 Petra KUDLÁCKOVÁ 941017MV X

17 Freja HAMMER FAGERBERG 970517MV X

20 Martina WEISENBILDEROVA 920413 2X

21 Maja LINDBORG 030802

22 Mirja LYNGSÖ JENSEN 961101 1X

24 Josefine GUNNARSSON 980824X

33 Martina CRHOVA 880617 2 7.55X

1 Isabella MOURATIDOU 970805MV X

2 Maja PERSSON 990730X

4 Lova NYRELL 030511X

5 Emma NAVNE 971218 8 10.42 16.21 26.23X

7 Beatrice NILSSON 910915 1X

8 Ofelia HALLBERG 030413X

10 Amanda POULSEN 200003 3 5.08X

11 Tilda LILJA 031021

12 Hanna POPAJA 020629MV X

14 Laura NIELSEN HOUGARD 000409 6 56.29X

15 Olivia LÖFQVIST 980713 2X

19 Kajsa LINDEBERG 010512X

20 Filippa HALL 030819X

21 Nora MÖLLER ADÉBO 030611X

23 Amanda ANDERSSON 990201X

25 Sara BOYE SÖRENSEN 960922 1X

Ulf SCHEFVERT Leg.

Ulf SIVERTSSON Leg.

Lars BRORSSON Leg.

Linnea LINDAHL Leg.

Kenneth ANDERSSON Leg. 30.00

Alice JACOBSEN Leg.

Carina NILSSON Leg.

Sofie OLSSON Leg.


